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Women / 3 / Older
Session: E

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Griffin355
Deltchev

9.350 9.350 9.8009.600 38.100
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Shick392
Elevate

9.550 9.150 9.6009.250 37.550
4 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Marina Nogaj391
Elevate

9.400 9.150 9.7009.175 37.425
6 3T 4 2 3 

3 

Melissa Garcia387
Elevate

9.600 9.275 9.1508.525 36.550
3 2 10 6 4 

4 

Sydney Ricks383
Elevate

9.650 9.050 9.1258.700 36.525
1 5 9 7 5 

5 

Marissa Joe390
Elevate

9.475 8.725 9.2508.900 36.350
5 8 6T 5 6 

6 

Alyssa Phen384
Elevate

9.325 8.900 9.6008.375 36.200
8 6 11T 3T 7 

7 

Helena Harrison381
Elevate

9.025 8.850 8.7009.225 35.800
13T 7 3 10 8 

8 

Grace Linderman166
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 8.100 9.0509.025 35.425
9 15 5 8 9 

9 

Alyssa Chandler175
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.450 9.0008.900 35.300
15 10 6T 9 10 

10 

Galilea Uriarte163
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.200 8.6008.850 34.800
10 13T 8 12 11 

11 

Jessica Jimenez386
Elevate

9.100 8.500 8.5508.175 34.325
12 9 14 13 12 

12 

Jada Polite508
Elevate

9.125 8.225 8.6758.275 34.300
11 11T 13 11 13 

13 

Shannon Fleming453
Miyagi

9.625 8.200 8.2508.000 34.075
2 13T 16 14 14 

14 

Maribel Mercado168
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.225 7.6758.100 32.800
16 11T 15 15 15 

15 

Brooke Hall162
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 7.550 7.4757.725 31.775
13T 16 17 16 16 

16 

Sarah Collier169
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 0.000 7.3008.375 23.975
17 17 11T 17 17 

17 
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